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As part of Sacramento State’s commitment to support first-generation college students, the Center for 
First-Generation Student Initiatives and the Campus Educational Equity Committee is leading the effort 
to compile a list of first-generation faculty and staff.  
 
This list is updated monthly. First-generation faculty and staff are invited to join our directory 
https://csus.co1.qualtrics.com/jfe/form/SV_eWYaY8qo0P14oND 
 
For more information please contact: saseep.contact@csus.edu  
 

Last Name First Name Email Department 

Aguirre Richard aguirre@csus.edu Science Educational Equity Program 

Antonyappan Jude judea@csus.edu Social Work 

Ardill Katie ardill@csus.edu Geology 

Atamaz Serpil atamaztopcu@csus.edu History 

Bening Cat cbening@csus.edu RPTA 

Berta-Avila Margarita bamargie@csus.edu College of Education, Teaching Credentials 

Braunstein Nadine braunstein@csus.edu Family and Consumer Sciences 

Brown Bernard bernard.brown@csus.edu Theatre and Dance  

Cabral Gerardo gerardo.cabral@csus.edu Sacramento State Alumni Association  

Cannon Patrick pcannon@csus.edu Political Science 

Caro-Sena Jaquelyn j.caro-sena@csus.edu EdInsights 

Carrigan Jacqueline carrigan@csus.edu Sociology 

Cheng Anne chenga@csus.edu SASEEP 

Choe-Smith Chong choe-smith@csus.edu Philosophy 

Croisdale Tim croisdale@csus.edu Criminal Justice 

Curry Gina curryg@csus.edu Financial Services 

Cyrenne De-Laine de-laine.cyrenne@csus.edu Psychology 

Daly Deanna deanna.daly@csus.edu College of Business 

Dietzler Rebecca dietzler@csus.edu University Union 

Duong Lisa lisaduong@csus.edu Office of the University Registrar 

Durden Michelle  Durden@csus.edu Sociology 

Dyer Tess tdyer@csus.edu University Development 

Elce Kimberly kelce@csus.edu Department of Mathematics and Statistics 

Falkenstein Lara lara.falkenstein@csus.edu Student Health & Counseling Services  

Feliz Araceli  feliz@csus.edu  College of Education  

Figueroa-Ramírez Karina  figueroaramirez@csus.edu College of Education- Educational Equity Program 

Flores Carlos carlos.flores@csus.edu Communication Studies 

Freeman Kayla kayla.freeman@csus.edu Student Athlete Resource Center 

Gallardo Good Rita rita.gallardo.good@csus.edu Public Affairs & Advocacy 

https://csus.co1.qualtrics.com/jfe/form/SV_eWYaY8qo0P14oND
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Garcia-Solorio Karina k.garcia-solorio@csus.edu Student Affairs Business Operations 

Gilkerson Jonathan gilkerson@csus.edu Biological Sciences 

Gomez Patricia p.gomez@csus.edu College of Continuing Education 

Gonzalez Nayeli nayelip12@gmail.com Risk Management Services 

Hagge Darla hagge@csus.edu CSAD in CHHS 

Hall Christine cnhall@csus.edu Organizational & Learning Development 

Herrera-Tan Anastasia aherrera@csus.edu Bursar's Office 

Higuera Shellie shellie.higuera@csus.edu Services to Students with Disabilities (SSWD) 

Hinkle Ashton Ashtonhinkle@csus.edu Services to Students with Disabilities (SSWD) 

Horse Rena rhorse@csus.edu Ethnic Studies 

Hoskins Gabrielle gabrielle.ellysse@csus.edu College of Natural Sciences and Mathematics 

Hughes Kat  katherynhughes@csus.edu College of Health and Human Services 

Hurtz Shannon shannon.hurtz@csus.edu Psychology 

Ibarra Isabel isabel.ibarra@csus.edu Community Engagement Center 

Jenkins Wendy wendy.jenkins@csus.edu Office of University Registrar 

Jensen Donna donna.jensen@csus.edu Gerontology 

Jensen Mikkel mikkel.jensen@csus.edu Physics and Astronomy 

Kautzman Amy kautzman@csus.edu University Library 

King Charles charles.king@csus.edu Police Dept. 

King Lori lori.king@csus.edu Human Resources - Benefits 

Klimaszewski-
Patterson 

Anna anna.kp@csus.edu Geography 

Kobbe Erica kobbe@csus.edu University Advancement 

Kober Mary mary.kober@csus.edu Career Center 

Koch Anna anna.koch@csus.edu The WELL 

Lamumba AJamu ajamu.lamumba@csus.edu UNIQUE Programs, University Union 

Latino-Newman Tracy tracy.newman@csus.edu University Development 

Liaz Kimberly Kimberly.liaz@csus.edu Liberal Studies & Social Science 

Lim Brian lim@csus.edu Teaching Credentials Department 

Limón Nicole nicole.limon@csus.edu Theatre and Dance 

López Figueroa Julie figueroa@csus.edu Ethnic Studies 

Lor Pa pa.lor@csus.edu Bursar's Office 

Malvini Redden Shawna malviniredden@csus.edu Communication Studies 

McKeough Michael mckeough@csus.edu Physical Therapy 

Melgarejo Emanuel melgarejo@csus.edu Career Center 

Miller Christine millercm@csus.edu Academic Affairs 

Miller Rachel rachel.miller@csus.edu Art 

Mora Noel noelmora@csus.edu Serna Center 

Morales Jonathan jonathan.morales@csus.edu University Communications 

Morley Amber amber.morley@csus.edu University Advancement Alumni Relations 

Munoz Danielle danielle.munoz@csus.edu Student Affairs CARES Office 

Neeley Trevor trev.neeley@csus.edu Academic Advising Center 

Ortiz Arlene arlene.ortiz@csus.edu Graduate and Professional Studies in Education 

Paradis Jeffrey jparadis@csus.edu Chemistry 
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Pereira Kevin kevin.pereira@csus.edu Office for Equal Opportunity  

Perez Angelica angelica.perez@csus.edu Guardian Scholars Program 

Pitts Robyn rpitts@csus.edu Accounting Services 

Quintana Alina alinaquintana@csus.edu Career Center 

Ramirez Elvia eramirez@csus.edu Ethnic Studies 

Ramirez Erik erikramirez@csus.edu Dreamer Resource Center 

Ramirez Fabiola fabiolaramirez@csus.edu Admissions & Outreach 

Ramirez Osvaldo Or58@csus.edu Department of Theater and Dance  

Rauch Kristin kristin.rauch@csus.edu Anthropology 

Roberts Linda robertslm@csus.edu Chemistry 

Rodriguez Mark rodrigue@csus.edu Graduate & Professional Studies 

Rogers Nicole nrogers@csus.edu Bursar's Office 

Ruiz  Mari  mruiz@csus.edu  Associated Students, Inc.  

Santos  Corie  coriesantos@csus.edu Academic Advising  

Shadden Ann ann.shadden@csus.edu English 

Sims Crystal sims@csus.edu Center for Teaching and Learning 

Skocilich Heather h.skocilich@csus.edu Office of the University Registrar 

Smith Kimberley kasmith@csus.edu College of Continuing Education 

Stafford Sheryle sheryle.stafford@csus.edu Social Work 

Stoner Andrew andrew.stoner@csus.edu Communication Studies 

Trimboli Elisa elisa.trimboli@csus.edu CCE/Career and Professional Education Program 

Valdez Lindy lvaldez@csus.edu Kinesiology 

Victor Kristina kristina.victor@csus.edu Political Science 

Walker Kimberlee kimberlee.walker@csus.edu CCE/CTOD 

Williams Astin astin.williams@csus.edu Student Health and Counseling Services  

Xiong Maiko m.xiong@csus.edu Counselor Education 

Zauner Nicole nicole.zauner@csus.edu CBA- Office of Student Engagement 

Zhong Kathy kzhong@csus.edu Mathematics and Statistics 

 


